
ORGANISATION PEDAGOGIQUE 

Ecole Elémentaire du Hohberg 2025/2026 

18 classes + ULIS + UPE2A 

 

Direction : M. HEITZMANN Alain (rez-de-chaussée) 

 

CLASSES   Nbr d’élèves 
CP  
5 classes 

Mme STEFANINI Lucie 
Mme DETHOREY Aurélie (75%) 
Mme PETYNIAK Aleksandra 
M. BELAKEHAL Kamel 
Mme FUGER Marina 

Salle 16 
Salle 24 
Salle 17 
Salle 6 
Salle 5 

14 
14 
13 
14 
14 

  total 69 
CE1   
5 classes 

Mme BELLOM Clémence (50%) 
Mme VERHEYE Clara 
Mme LESAGE Emilie  
Mme VELTEN Corinne 
Mme OURAMDANE Ourdia 

Salle 21 
Salle 19 
Salle 23 
Salle 15 
Salle 18 

12 
12 
13 
13 
13 

  total 63 
CE2  
3 classes 

Mme EVA Mathilde   
Mme REIGNIER Véronique 
Mme FARAH Olivia  

Salle 26 
Salle 13 
Salle 25 

23 
22 
23 

  total 68 
CM1 
2 classes 

M. LEPEZENNEC Sébastien 
Mme DEMILLY Sandrine 

Salle 1 
Salle 12 

25 
24 

    
CM1-CM2 Mme MATTEI Corinne Salle 8 19 
    
CM2  
2 classes 

Mme BLUM Véronique 
M. BECKER Yvan 

Salle 9 
Salle 10 

28 
27 

    
DISPOSITIFS    
UPE2A Mme SCHMITT Mélanie Salle 22  
ULIS Mme TISSERANT Marie (75%) Salle 20 8 
RASED M. DE MORO Aymeric, Maitre E 

Mme FISCHER Laetitia, Maître G 
Mme IFFER Laurence, psychologue 
scolaire 

Salle 
RASED, Rdc   

 

 

  TOTAL ECOLE  323 
 


